KOHLER.

Features
® Coordinates with other products in the Draft Collection

Draft™

12" Tray
K-27355

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

0  White
&l 7  Black Black™
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Draft™
KOHLER® 1 2r"aTray

K-27355

4-11/16"
(119 mm

3/8"

(10 mm)
11-13/16"
300 mm)

M\

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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